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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Jeraldin Thampi P M TAMBI (FTHR) pattarumadathil, 
Pampady, Pampady, 

Veloor, 686501, 
kottayam

  

2 23/01/2026 PRAJUWAL 
PRATHAP 

PRATHAP KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

10/46 MARUKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAKAD, 
THOTTAKAD, 
ERAVUCHIRA, 

686539, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

3 23/01/2026 ANANDAVALLY N J GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KRISHNAVIHAR, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MALAM, 686019, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

4 23/01/2026 Marykutty Babu BABU Varkey (HSBN) Karikkasery, 
Puthuppally, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR SYAMALA (WIFE) PRADEEP NIVAS, 
PUNNATHURA 

WEST, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
PUNNATHURA 
WEST, 686631, 
KOTTAYAM

  

6 23/01/2026 JAYESH KURUVILLA KURUVILLA M 
KUNJU  (FTHR)

508 MANGALATHU, 
PANGADA, 

KUROPADA, 
PANGADA, 686502, 

KOTTAYAM

  

7 23/01/2026 ANKITHA JAMES ALUMKAL RAJU 
ANTONY (FTHR)

08/117 ALUMKAL, 
THOTTAKKAD, 
THOTTAKKAD, 
THOTTAKKAD, 

686539, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

8 23/01/2026 SURYA KIRAN K A ASOKAN K R (FTHR) KARIMPEECHIYIL, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

686502, KOTTAYAM

  

9 23/01/2026 Deepthy Susan 
Varghese 

Varghese Varghese 
(FTHR)

kayathumkal, Pampady, 
Pampady, Pampady, 
686502, Kottayam

  

10 23/01/2026 NAVAMI KRISHNA UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKARIATTU, 
MADAPPADU, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

686502, KOTTAYAM

  

11 23/01/2026 DEEPAK P S SHIBU P S (FTHR) PADIKKALATHU, S N 
PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

12 23/01/2026 ARAVIND 
MOHANAN 

MOHANAN K (FTHR) karibinmavil house, 
kannukuzhi, 

kooroppada, kothala, 
686502, Kottayam

  

13 23/01/2026 SREEKKUTTY 
SADASIVAN

SADASIVAN V O 
(FTHR)

ARANIYIL, 
MEENADOM, 
MEENADOM, 

MEENADOM, 686516, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

14 23/01/2026 NANDHAKISHORE P 
B

BIJU P S (FTHR) PADIKKALAKATHU, 
S N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

KOTTAYAM

  

15 23/01/2026 ADITHYA RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) THAKITIYIL, S N 
PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

KOTTAYAM

  

16 23/01/2026 ALEENA K VIJU VIJUMON K R (FTHR) KATTUVELIKKAKATHU, 
MATTAPPALLY, 

AKALAKUNNAM, 
MANALUMKAL, 

686503, KOTTAYAM

  

17 23/01/2026 Haritha Roy Elizabeth Abraham 
(MTHR)

Pariyarathil, Maalam, 
Manarcadu, Maalam, 

686019, Kottayam

  

18 23/01/2026 Angela Mariam  Kurian Kurian Abraham (FTHR) Amakkattu House 
Puthuppally P O 

Kottayam, Puthuppally, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam

  

19 23/01/2026 Anuraj Balachandran Balachandran K R 
(FTHR)

KARUVALLIL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

20 23/01/2026 Anu Thankachan Thankachan Abraham 
(FTHR)

Parambakathu, 
Moozhoor, 

Akalakunnam, 
Moozhoor, 686503, 

Kottayam

  

21 23/01/2026 JAN TREESA JOVIN JOVIN JOY (FTHR) KUZHIKOMPIL, 
CHENGALAM, 

CHENGALAM EAST, 
CHENGALAM, 

686585, KOTTAYAM

  

22 23/01/2026 Naveen v kondody Vinod J kondody 
(FTHR)

kONDODICKAL(H), 
THOTTACKAD P.O 

VATTOLY, 
THOTTACKAD, 
UMBIDI, 686539, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

23 23/01/2026 E T JOHN MARIAMMA JOHN 
(WIFE)

ERUTHICKAL 
HOUSE, 6TH MILE, 
KUTTIYAKKUNNU, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD PO, 

686019, KOTTAYAM

  

24 23/01/2026 Kochumol Sara Thomas John Philip Eruthickal 
(HSBN)

ERUTHICKAL 
HOUSE, 6TH MILE, 
KUTTIYKKUNNU, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD PO, 

686019, KOTTAYAM

  

25 23/01/2026 ABHIRAMI M G P V 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

2/35, 
MULLAPPALLIYIL, 

PUNNATHURA EAST, 
KIDANGOOR, 

PUNNATHURA EAST, 
686583, KOTTAYAM

  

26 23/01/2026 VARKEY VARKEY 
ELENJICAL 

VARKEY ELENJICAL 
(FTHR)

05/416/B, ELENJICAL, 
KONGANDOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
KONGANDOOR, 

686564, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

27 23/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
VARKEY ELENJICAL 

VARKEY ELENJICAL 
(HSBN)

05/416/B, ELANJICAL, 
KONGANDOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
KONGANDOOR, 

686564, KOTTAYAM

  

28 23/01/2026 PAVITHRA RAJESH RAJESHKUMAR C S 
(FTHR)

CHERUSSERIKUNNEL, 
NEERICADU, 

AYARKUNNAM, 
NEERICADU, 686564, 

KOTTAYAM

  

29 23/01/2026 Anakha Joseph Joseph P C (FTHR) Pappalamukalel, 
Ayarkunnam, 
Ayarkunnam, 

Ayarkunnam, 686564, 
Puthuppally

  

30 23/01/2026 ATHIRA SHAJI SHAJI P M (FTHR) 05/262, POOVELIL, 
KONGANDOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
KONGANDOOR, 

686564, KOTTAYAM

  

31 23/01/2026 ABIN BIJU BIJU V J (FTHR) VAZHAPARAMBIL, 
AMAYANNOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AMAYANNOOR, 

686019, KOTTAYAM

  

32 23/01/2026 StephyJoseph John John PJ P J (FTHR) Pallikizhakkethil, 
Elappani, Ayarkunnam, 
Ayarkunnam, 686564, 

Kottayam

  

33 23/01/2026 MERIN MATHEW MATHEW JOHN 
(FTHR)

012/639A, 
VALLIALIL, 

AMAYANNOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

AYARKUNNAM P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

34 23/01/2026 AKHILA K EAPEN EAPEN KURIAN 
(FTHR)

204, 
KOCHUTHOTTUNKAL 
H AMAYANNOOR P 
O, AYARKUNNAM, 

AMAYANNOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

35 23/01/2026 SHAJI ANDREWS A J ANDREWS (FTHR) 177, AYYANKUNNEL, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AMAYANNOOR, 

686019, 
AYARKUNNAM

  

36 23/01/2026 MARIAMMA SHAJI SHAJI ANDREWS 
(HSBN)

177, AYYANKUNNEL, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

AMAYANNOOR P O, 
686019, 

AYARKUNNAM

  

37 23/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
ANDREWS

A J ANDREWS (HSBN) 177, AYYANKUNNEL, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AMAYANNOOR, 

686019, 
AYARKUNNAM

  

38 23/01/2026 KESIYA MARIYAM 
SHAJI 

SHAJI ANDREWS 
(FTHR)

177, AYYENKUNNEL, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AMAYANNUR, 

686019, 
AYARKUNNAM

  

39 23/01/2026 MINI SUSAN 
CHANDY 

ABRAHAM K ELIAS 
(HSBN)

19/204, KAKARIL 
KUNNUMPURATH, 

AMAYANNOOR, 
MANARCAD, 

AMAYANNOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

40 23/01/2026 ARJUN K M MADHU K K (FTHR) 17/175-A, 
KUMBALAMTH, 

THIRUVANCHOOR, 
MANARCAD, 

THIRUVANCHOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

41 23/01/2026 CHINJU S MONI K A MONI (FTHR) 14/150, 
MANGAPURAYIDATHU 

PARAYIL, 
THIRUVANCHOOR, 

MANARCADU, 
THIRUVANCHOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

42 23/01/2026 JOHN PHILIP CELINE JOHN (WIFE) 14/75 
THEKKEKUZHIYIDATHIL, 
THIRUVANCHOOR P 

O, MANARCADU, 
THIRUVANCHOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

43 23/01/2026 Santhamma P D Arjun K S (OTHR) Kunthamchariyil, 
Thachilagadu1/

Kadalummakkal/Part No 
38, Akalakkunnam, 

Karimpani P O, 686564, 
Kottayam

  

44 23/01/2026 M Devi Nandana Nandakumar M R 
(FTHR)

3-42/Mannakunnel, 
Thachilagadu1/

nellikkunnu road/Part 
38, Akalakkunnam, 

Paduva P O, 686564, 
Kottayam

  

45 23/01/2026 JOSE KOYICKAL THOMAS KOYICKAL 
(FTHR)

12/155,  KOYICKAL, 
MOOZHOOR, 

AKALAKUNNAM, 
MOOZHOOR, 686503, 

KOTTAYAM

  

46 23/01/2026 Jyothika K T N Kesava Panicker 
(FTHR)

Thekkedathu, 
Thekkumthala, 

Chengalam East, 
Kanjiramattom, 686585, 

Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

47 23/01/2026 AARON JOSHY JOSHY (FTHR) UTHIRAKULAM, 
CHENGALAM EAST, 
CHENGALAM EAST, 
KANJIRAMATTAM, 
686585, KOTTAYAM

  

48 23/01/2026 Anishkumar A Arunagiri M (FTHR) 165, Thevermala 
kannankunnu, 
Kooroppada, 

Lakkattoor, 686502, 
Kottayam

  

49 23/01/2026 THARUN ABRAHAM P M ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

63/A, MURIYANKAL 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

LAKKATTOOR, 
KOOROPPADA, 
LAKKATTOOR, 

686502, KOTTAYAM

  

50 23/01/2026 DON SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN E J 
(FTHR)

01/340 EYYALAYIL, 
LAKKATTOOR, 
KOOROPPADA, 
LAKKATTOOR, 

686502, KOTTAYAM

  

51 23/01/2026 ALEN SAJI 
KURIAKOSE

SAJIMON 
KURIAKOSE (FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH, 
LAKKATTOOR, 
KOOROPPADA, 
LAKKATTOOR, 

686502, KOTTAYAM

  

52 23/01/2026 Elsamma Thomas Thomas Varghese 
(FTHR)

Apostolic Oblates -
Convent, Kooroppada, 

Kooroppada, 
Kooroppada, 686502, 

Kottayam

  

53 23/01/2026 saritha jayakumar jayakumar (HSBN) 2/256-A 
koorkkaparambil, 

lakkattoor, kooroppada, 
lakkattoor p o, 686502, 

kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

54 23/01/2026 TONY IGNATIOUS 
AMBROSE

IGNATIOUS 
MICHAEL AMBROSE 

(FTHR)

57/B, PULIMOOTTIL, 
LAKKATTOOR, 
KOOROPPADA, 
LAKKATTOOR, 

686502, KOTTAYAM

  

55 23/01/2026 SUSAMMA K A ISSAC (HSBN) 5/189-A 
KALATHARA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

686502, KOTTAYAM

  

56 23/01/2026 LEKHAMMA P S SHANKU (FTHR) 05/70 PAVAMKOT, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

57 23/01/2026 Gayathri R Prasanth Prasanth G (FTHR) 5/570 Priyavihar, 
Madappadu, 
Kooroppada, 

Kooroppada, 686502, 
Kottayam

  

58 23/01/2026 Jisha Mohan Mohanan PM (FTHR) 6/207 Palathunkal, 
Madappadu, 
Kooroppada, 

Kooroppada, 686502, 
Kottayam

  

59 23/01/2026 Jayakumar E P Patmanabhapilala 
(FTHR)

Krishnavilasam, 
Madappadu, 
Kooroppada, 

Kooroppada, 686502, 
Kottayam

  

60 23/01/2026 RAJESH G PILLAI A R GOVINDA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MURUTHONUNKAL, 
PANGADA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
PANGADA P O, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

61 23/01/2026 JOSHI VARGHESE SUSAMMA JOSHI 
(WIFE)

15/462 KAVUNKAL, 
PANGADA, 
PAMPADY, 

PANGADA, 686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

62 23/01/2026 RAJESH V R RAJAPPAN (FTHR) 12/172 VAVOLICKAL, 
S N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

PAMPADY

  

63 23/01/2026 V K RAJAPPAN NARAYANAN 
KOCHUKUNJU 

(FTHR)

12/172 VAVOLICKAL, 
S N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

PAMPADY

  

64 23/01/2026 KUNJUMOL 
RAJAPPAN 

RAJAPPAN (HSBN) 12/172 VAVOLICKAL, 
S N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

PAMPADY

  

65 23/01/2026 SREEKUTTY BINU RAJESH V R (HSBN) 12/172 VAVOLICKAL, 
S N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 

PAMPADY

  

66 23/01/2026 RAHUL B NAIR BAIJU M (FTHR) THAMARASSERIL, S 
N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM P O, 686502, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

67 23/01/2026 ANNAMMA 
DANIYAL 

DANIYAL (HSBN) 391 NANNATTU, 
KOTHALA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
KOTHALA, 686502, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

68 23/01/2026 CHANDRAKUMAR P 
S

SIVARAMA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

THEKKUMKAL, 
KOTHALA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
KOTHALA P O, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

69 23/01/2026 JINCYMOL P 
KURUVILLA 

ANDREWS K (HSBN) VELLAMKUNNEL, S 
N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM P O, 686502, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

70 23/01/2026 MERIN JAMES JAMES BABY (FTHR) 11/191 MALIYIL, 
KOTHALA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
KOTHALA P O, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

71 23/01/2026 MARIYA JAMES JAMES BABY (FTHR) 11/191 MALIYIL, 
KOTHALA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
KOTHALA P O, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

72 23/01/2026 K K THANKAPPAN KOCHUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOTHANAMPOIKAYIL, 
KOTHALA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
KOTHALA P O, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

73 23/01/2026 SAROJINI 
SUKUMARAN

THANKAPPAN K K 
(HSBN)

KOTHANAMPOIKAYIL, 
KOTHALA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
KOTHALA P O, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

74 23/01/2026 SOPHIAMMA 
THOMAS 

GEORGE JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

01/267 
PARAPURATHU, 

THAZHATHIKARA, 
MANARCAD, 

PARAMPUZHA P O, 
686004, KOTTAYAM

  

75 23/01/2026 BABU J JOSEPH (FTHR) 18/121B, 
BETHLEHEM, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

76 23/01/2026 MINI BABU BABU J (HSBN) 18/121B, 
BETHLEHEM, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

77 23/01/2026 GADHA K BAIJU BAIJU K 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

394, 
KANJIRATHINKAL H 
AREEPARAMBU P O, 

MANARCADU, 
AREEPARAMBU, 

686501, KOTTAYAM

  

78 23/01/2026 TINTU MOL 
PUTHENPURAYIL 

MONICHAN

RENIESH JOHN 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
AREEPARAMBU, 

MANARCADU, 
AREEPARAMBU, 

686501, PUTHUPALLY

  

79 23/01/2026 BINITHA T S VIPIN RAMANAN 
(HSBN)

156, 
PAZHUPARAMBIL H 
AREEPARAMBU P O, 

MANARCADU, 
AREEPARAMBU, 

686501, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

80 23/01/2026 VIPIN RAMANAN A N RAMANAN 
(FTHR)

156, 
PAZHUPARAMBIL H 
AREEPARAMBU P O, 

MANARCADU, 
AREEPARAMBU, 

686501, KOTTAYAM

  

81 23/01/2026 VARUGHESE 
ABRAHAM 

K V ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

11/328, 
KARAKKATTU, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

82 23/01/2026 ALBIN ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

11/328, 
KARAKKATTU, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

83 23/01/2026 REKHA MOL 
ABRAHAM 

JOSePH GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATHU, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

84 23/01/2026 P P PONNAMMA SAJIMON P P (OTHR) PAZHOOPARAMBIL, 
VELLOOR, 
PAMPADY, 

VELLOOR P O, 
686501, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

85 23/01/2026 DENCY THOMAS THOMAS T V  (FTHR) THAZHATHEKKUTTU 
HOUSE, VELLOOR, 

PAMPADY, 
VELLOOR, 686501, 

KOTTAYAM

  

86 23/01/2026 Aby Varughese Varughese (FTHR) 4/167 Kaniyam 
Parambil  Parackal, 

Velloor P O Pampady, 
Pampady, Velloor P O, 

686501, Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

87 23/01/2026 ATHIRA E S SHAJI (FTHR) 336 EYADIYIL, 
VELLOOR, 
PAMPADY, 

VELLOOR, 686501, 
PAMPADY

  

88 23/01/2026 ABIN PHILIP PHILIP P M (FTHR) PUTHERIPRAYIL, 
PAMPADY, 
PAMPADY, 

PAMPADY, 686502, 
KOTTAYAM

  

89 23/01/2026 Nandhu KS Sunil KM (FTHR) Kanjirakkadu, South 
Pampady, Pampady, 

South Pampady, 
686521, Kottayam

  

90 23/01/2026 ARDHRA ANIL V C ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VETTIPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH PAMPADY P 

O, PAMPADY, SOUTH 
PAMPADY, 686521, 

KOTTAYAM

  

91 23/01/2026 Sreejith K A Ajithkumar K M (FTHR) 13/501 Kaithamattom, 
Vattakunnu, Pampady, 

Vattakunnu P O, 
686516, Kottayam

  

92 23/01/2026 Manjusha T S Ajithkumar K M 
(HSBN)

13/501 Kaithamattom, 
Vattakunnu, Pampady, 

Vattakunnu P O, 
686516, Kottayam

  

93 23/01/2026 MINIMOL V 
ULAHANNAN

V M ULAHANNAN 
(FTHR)

MOODENKALLUMKAL, 
PAMPADY, 

PAMPADY, SOUTH 
PAMPADY P O, 

686521, KOTTAYAM

  

94 23/01/2026 M S JACOB MINIMOL V 
ULAHANNAN (WIFE)

MOODENKALLUMKAL, 
SOUTH PAMPADY P 

O, PAMPADY, SOUTH 
PAMPADY, 686521, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

95 23/01/2026 MANEESHA SHAJI MINI (MTHR) NEDUNGOTTUMALA, 
PAMPADY, 

PAMPADY, SOUTH 
PAMPADY, 686521, 

KOTTAYAM

  

96 23/01/2026 Rohith Gopi Gopi P C (FTHR) Plathanam, 
Poothakuzhy, Pampady, 
Poothakuzhy, 686521, 

Kottayam

  

97 23/01/2026 GIRISH KUMAR M N NARAYANAN M G 
(FTHR)

MUNDAPPUZHA, 
RUBBERBOARD, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
RUBBERBOARD, 

686009, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

98 23/01/2026 AMRUTHA GIRISH GIRISH KUMAR M N 
(FTHR)

MUNDAPPUZHA, 
RUBBERBOARD, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
RUBBERBOARD, 

686009, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

99 23/01/2026 ALEENA SUSAN 
JOMON 

JOMON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KALAYIL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

RUBBER BOARD, 
686009, KOTTAYAM

  

100 23/01/2026 LAILA GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS P 
(HSBN)

02/497 
PUNNAMKUZHIYIL, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

101 23/01/2026 CYRIL P KURIAKOSE SHAJI P KURIAKOSE  
(FTHR)

PANDARAKKUNNEL, 
THACHUKUNNU, 

Puthuppally, 
puthuppally, 686011, 

Kottayam
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PUTHUPPALLY
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102 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK SURAJ SURAJKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

5/308 MADAPPALLI, 
PAYYAPPADY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PAYYAPPADY, 

686011, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

103 23/01/2026 Aruna Binumon Binumon T R (HSBN) 211 
THORATHUKUNNEL, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

104 23/01/2026 JOTHI 
THAZATHEKUTTU 

SKARIAH 

BYJU POTHEN 
(HSBN)

MALLIYIL VEEDU, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

105 23/01/2026 JENEESHA SARA 
BINU

BINU V JOHN (FTHR) VADASSERIPOYKAYIL, 
ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

106 23/01/2026 SINDHU V T SUKESH T S (HSBN) DAIVAPATHI, 
ERAVINALLOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

107 23/01/2026 K KURIAN JOSE ANNAKUTTY JOSE 
(WIFE)

KANDATHIL ANPU, 
ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

108 23/01/2026 RAHUL SURESH 
JACOB 

SURESH JACOB 
(FTHR)

16/002 
CHEMPILAYIL, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

109 23/01/2026 VIVEK S EDATTU SUDHINDRAN C N 
(FTHR)

EDATTUPARAMPIL, 
ERAVINALLOOR, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

ERAVINALLOOR, 
686011, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

110 23/01/2026 MOLLY GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

MUNDAKATHIL, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

111 23/01/2026 AADITHYAN P 
ADHERSH

ADHERSH P RAJAN 
(FTHR)

164 A Panackal Thazhe, 
Madathippady, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam

  

112 23/01/2026 SALI SUNNY SUNNY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

09/17 
MAPPILAKKUNNEL, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

113 23/01/2026 SUSAN PHILIP Philip (HSBN) PAPPALAPARAMBIL, 
ERICDU, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

686011, KOTTAYAM

  

114 23/01/2026 RADHU M R VINOD G KUMAR 
(HSBN)

12/462 
VADAKKECHIRA, 

ERICADU, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
686011, KOTTAYAM

  

115 23/01/2026 VINOD G KUMAR RADHU M R (WIFE) 12/462 
VADAKKECHIRA, 

ERICADU, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
686011, KOTTAYAM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY
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116 23/01/2026 ATHULYA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN V K 
(FTHR)

KARNIKARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PARIYARAM, 686021, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

117 23/01/2026 MARIAMMA GEORGE GEORGE K C (HSBN) MALIYAKAL, 
THOTTACKAD, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
THOTTACKAD, 

686539, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

118 23/01/2026 SOUMYA CHACKO SUBIN KORAH 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

4/227 MUNDIYAKAL, 
MEENADOM, 
MEENADOM, 

MEENADOM, 686516, 
KOTTAYAM

  

119 23/01/2026 Aleena MK Kunjoonju (FTHR) Maliyekkal, 
Kuriyanooppady, 

Meenadom, Meenadom, 
686516, Kottayam

  

120 23/01/2026 JAYAMOL 
ABRAHAM 

BIJU THANKAPPAN 
(HSBN)

MUTHIRAYIL, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

121 23/01/2026 JIYA JOHNSON JOHNSON V (FTHR) 221, VANIYIDAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686021, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

122 23/01/2026 ROOPA MOL V J JOSEPH (FTHR) 224,  Vaniyidam, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

123 23/01/2026 YEDHU KRISHNAN 
M 

SREEDEVI C S 
(MTHR)

MOHANAVILASAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THRIKOTHAMANGALAM, 

686011, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

124 23/01/2026 BIYA BABY REENA (MTHR) 3/302 BIYA BABY, 
PANTHRANDAM 

KUZHI, 
VAKATHANAM, 
VAKATHANAM, 

686538, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

125 23/01/2026 Christy Thomas Thomas Chacko (FTHR) Chennangattu House, 
Vakathanam, 
Vakathanam, 

Vakathanam, 686538, 
Changanassery

  

126 23/01/2026 Susan Ipe Ipe Zachariaha (FTHR) Karappara Vettiyil, 
Vakathanam, 
Vakathanam, 

Vakathanam, 686538, 
Changanacherry

  

127 23/01/2026 NEVIN BINISH 
ZACHARIAH

BINISH K 
ZACHARIAH (FTHR)

KOTTAPURAM, 
VAKATHANAM, 
VAKATHANAM, 

PUTHENCHANTHA, 
686538, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

128 23/01/2026 KIRANKUMAR M Manoj Vasudevan Nair 
(FTHR)

Melettu, puthenchantha, 
VAKATHANAM, 
NALUNNAKKAL, 

686538, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

129 23/01/2026 ALEESHA M 
VARGHESE

Varghese John (FTHR) Malayil Kaduvakkuzhy, 
Nalunnackal, 
Vakathanam, 

Nalunnackal, 686538, 
Changanassery
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130 23/01/2026 ANANDHU ANIL ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 18/513 
POYKAPARAMPIL, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 

VAKATHANAM, 
PUTHENCHANTHA P 

O, 686538, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

131 23/01/2026 Alisha S Bose Chandrabose P N 
(FTHR)

Naduvathussery, 
Puthenchantha, 
Vakathanam, 

Puthenchantha, 686538, 
Changanassery

  

132 23/01/2026 TOBIN MATHEW JOY P M (FTHR) 16/389 A 
KOONAMMAMOOTIL, 

VAKATHANAM, 
VAKATHANAM, 
NALUNNAKKAL, 

686538, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

133 23/01/2026 BHAVYA BIJU BIJU C K (FTHR) SREEHARSHAM, 
KAITHALAV, 

THOTTAKADU, 
PARIYARAM, 686021, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

134 23/01/2026 ASWIN BAIJU SOBHA BAIJU 
(MTHR)

KAYYALATHU 
VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 

KAITHALAV, 
THOTTAKADU, 

PARIYARAM, 686021, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

135 23/01/2026 KARTHIK SHILLU SHILLU G DAS (FTHR) SHILLU NIVAS, 
KAITHALAV, 

THOTTAKADU, 
PARIYARAM, 686021, 

PUTHUPPALLY
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136 23/01/2026 ASHIN KRISHNA RAJESH K R (FTHR) ELECHUPARAMBIL, 
CHAKKANCHIRA, 

THOTTAKADU, 
PARIYARAM, 686021, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

137 23/01/2026 ASHIK ANIL ANILKUMAR K M 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
KAITHALAV, 

THOTTAKADU, 
PARIYARAM, 686021, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

138 23/01/2026 K. J. THOMAS K M JOSEPH (FTHR) 10/46 A 
KALARICKAL, 
ERAVUCHIRA, 
THOTTACKAD, 

ERAVUCHIRA P O, 
686539, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

139 23/01/2026 ABHIRAM P S P D SHAJI (FTHR) 07/11 PUTHETTU, 
THOTTACKAD, 
THOTTACKAD, 
THOTTACKAD, 

686539, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

140 23/01/2026 RAJAPPAN NAIR S RADHAMANI (WIFE) 08 455 
SREEDEVIVILASAM, 

THOTTACKAD, 
THOTTACKAD, 

UMBIDI P O, 686539, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

141 23/01/2026 AKSHAY K BINESH BINESH VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

12/56 
KALAYATHUMMOOTIL, 

VAKATHANAM, 
THOTTACKAD, 

PONGANTHANAM P 
O, 686538, 

CHANGANASSERY
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


